95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross 95th Wyoming State Amateur - F Division

Championship Flight Women

Total Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 R3
Gross
Gross
Sargent, Erin
L Jacoby Park Golf Club E 73 73 70 216
Barrie, Mackenzie
= Jacoby Park Golf Club +7 76 74 73 223
Knadler, Megan
2 Loveland Wga +10 T 76 73 296
Muthall, Ali
- Wyoming Junior Golf Tour +10 75 78 73 296
- York, Jordan +12 79 73 76 228
Castillo, Klara
4 Jacoby Park Golf Club +13 80 75 74 229
_ Skavdahl, Caitlyn
Casper Country Club +17 79 77 77 233
_ Knadler, Kaylee
Jacoby Park Golf Club +24 79 78 83 240
5 Poynter, Shelby +25 74 80 87 241
Woodard, Emily
8 Cheyenne Country Club +27 82 80 81 243
. Gunn, Sydney
Olive Glenn GECC +35 84 89 78 251
1st Flight Women
ol Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 R3
Gross
Gross
Jacobson, Mason
L Lander Golf Glub +19 74 82 79 235
_ Essert, Caleigh
Cottonwood at Torrington +29 79 84 82 245
Bandemer, Miranda
2 White Mountain Golf Course +35 84 90 77 251
_ Olson, Jocelyn
Casper Golf Club +36 80 87 85 252
Owings, Victoria
3 Wyoming Junior Golf Tour +40 88 83 85 256
Davis, Karen
- Bell Nob Golf Club +42 86 85 87 258
Fleener, Kelsey
o Valley View GC +44 86 87 87 260
Wood, Lorie
> Airport Golf Club +47 84 88 91 263
Warren, Amanda
- Jacoby Golf Gourse +53 84 92 93 260

2nd Flight Women



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard

Total o
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 R3
G Gross
ross
i Johnson, Annalyse +39 86 90 79 255
Garbutt, Nicholynne
a Casper Country Club +52 93 a0 85 268
_ Valdez, Kynsie
Wyoming Junior Golf Tour +52 97 84 87 268
Carmin, Georgia
3 Jacoby Park Golf Glub +53 91 85 93 269
_ Pearson, Morgan
Bell Nob Golf Club +54 93 90 87 270
_ Klungness, Jessica
Paradise Valley Ladies +58 92 Sl 9N 274
Kepler, Annie
= Paradise Valley Ladies +69 92 98 95 285
_ Coupens, Janet
Riverton Country Club +71 95 93 99 287
Johnson, Deirdre
. Paradise Valley Ladies +73 99 99 91 289
Fernandez, Brenda
- Airport Golf Club +86 98 95 109 302
3rd Flight Women
e Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 R3
Gross
Gross
Kiungness, Nicole
1 Paradise Valley Ladies +58 20 91 93 274
Pearson, Rachelle
2 Bell Nob Golf Club +65 87 o3 101 281
Cornell, Alexis
- Purple Sage Golf Course +68 98 97 89 284
_ Bandemer, Taylor
} White Mountain Golf Course +69 99 89 97 285
Griffin, Megan
e Three Crowns Golf Club +70 94 106 86 286
Vosika, Janice
Riverton Country Club +35 94 106 101 301
4th Flight Women
Total
Pos.  Player To Par R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross
Gross
Blyth, Sue
1 Airport Golf Club +99 107 103 105 315
Sheaffer, Candace
2 Jacoby Park Golf Club +106 110 109 103 322
Melgaard, Jaci
- Bell Nob Golf Club +110 110 105 111 326
. Teneralli, Anne i 109 Y057 i S

Jacoby Park Golf Club
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Vialpando, Kat
3 Jacoby Park Golf Club il 112 1o i oo
B Yeend, Kenzie +142 116 115 127 358

Jacoby Golf Course



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross 95th Wyoming State Amateur - M Division

Championship Flight Men

Pos.  Player To Par R1 R2 R3 cotal
Gross
1 mﬂiﬁgﬁe"“ -10 64 65 74 203
2 Eﬁﬁnﬁ‘ﬁmy Club -9 69 62 73 204
- Jl\guo;gf g:;ng::P Club -8 69 69 67 205
= ?v,?f,f,'fg" J:ir?::j i -3 75 69 66 210
- E?;f:';ngggnw Club E 73 4l 69 213
T s e R E 5 e 213
5 2,‘3,'335},"2;,,?,"“" +3 75 68 73 216
- itjc?r;zs’sazzioif Course +4 71 71 75 217
i Evgoenfﬁg Ljﬁg? Golf Tour +3 74 74 70 218
B, et +5 69 75 74 218
- sf?e!-i;;mserggtlfn&y Club +9 74 72 76 222
- ﬁﬁ? o e +9 75 72 75 222
- ?;’stgjréiﬁﬁ; a 1 71 73 80 224
- g?::ﬂi?é::?;l‘lub +14 80 71 76 227
8 iﬁ;iséaﬁ?g;# i +14 75 72 80 227
B gﬁ'};ﬂﬂm Club +7 77 78 75 230
- gﬂ%gfén%‘ﬁc +21 76 83 75 234
- oA, Mk 122 73 78 84 235
i 232;“ o +22 79 76 80 235
- ggir mbTGy;ﬁrc:ub +24 78 75 84 237
GO - i WO +31 76 88 80 244
- ;‘m:%of:ﬁ“;%,ub +45 79 90 89 256

1st Flight Men



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard

s Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 R3 Gross
Gross
N - o i +11 70 73 81 224
B +11 75 7 78 224
B gﬁ:@'ﬁfm Golf Tour +13 80 76 70 226
3 (Ti?;d:;:s .(J;;hn +13 74 79 73 226
- E?Lk:?g;ﬁrggunny Club +15 76 77 75 228
= 8,?&?2;,3223,%,‘; - +15 79 75 74 228
- Eiier;:%nggﬁwy Club | +13 7 75 82 228
- 2;22“31‘32’ G?,ﬁ"cigu,se +15 79 71 78 228
A +16 82 75 72 229
B Tag;gy? ::;kdgor:fnglub _ +20 78 77 78 233
LS fvtl:f‘:gﬁfséu?;:ztoﬁ Course +20 78 77 78 233
B g:s?;? gc?f;'c(h;fig +21 80 75 79 234
7 ﬁf,ﬁfs e eston | +23 78 81 77 236
= ﬁﬂﬂr‘f&iﬂ%ﬁ? Course +26 80 80 79 239
B Zi;‘:?,?;’ e , +29 89 71 82 242
3 gapr:#?s’e}(\/aa!';?r Country Club +30 81 83 79 243
L .F;‘iii;sggrk e +33 80 83 83 246
- gggofr:nwggd ﬁfrlmgm +34 85 81 81 247
- ?;Sfmi%:ﬂega# Club +37 91 80 79 250
- g:;!fr "!C?gt!ft’?gacoby Goif +37 81 89 80 250
11 Given, Tyler +39 87 83 82 252
2nd Flight Men
Pos.  Player To Par R1 R2 R3 ool
Gross

1 fi‘;f g_'ci_(y'e +16 77 76 76 229
> Finney, Chuck i 5 80 -7 s

F E Warren Air Force Base



T3

T3

T8

T8

95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Vialpando, Don
Jacoby Park Goif Club

Clevenger, Reed
Rolfing Green Golf Club

Garrelts, Rob
Cottonwood at Torringion

Blyth, David
Airport Golf Club

Curry, Grant
Cottonwood at Torrington

Wells, Keith
Airport Golf Club

Jacobsen, Zack

Jacoby Park Golf Club
Schmeling, Dustin
White Mountain Golf Course

Jones, Jeff
Coftonwood at Torrington

Robbins, Hunter
Purple Sage Golf Course

Field, Jim
Jacoby Park Golf Club

Wright, Anthony
Rochelle Ranch Golf Club

Ruiz, Brett
Cottonwood at Torrington

Baldwin, Steve
Rocheille Ranch Golf Club

Fernandez, Pat
Airport Golf Club

Weitzel, Eric

Jacoby Park Golf Club
Egbert, Dustin

White Mountain Golf Course
Mayhue, Gary

Casper Golf Club

Ellingford, Kole
Purple Sage Golf Course

3rd Flight Men

Pos.

T3

T3

Player

Walker, Scott
Star Valley View

Harder, Brad
Jacoby Park Goif Club
Blan, Justin

Riverton Country Giub
Elder, Tim

Jacoby Park Golf Club
McClaren, Jackson
Jacoby Park Golf Club

Rundberg, Daryl
Jacoby Park Golf Club

Round 3 Leaderboard

+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+23
+29

+30

+32
+35
+37
+37
+39
+40
+40
+50
+56

+56

Total
To Par
Gross

+21
+23
+30

+31
+36

+36

74

81

77

78

76

81

85

79

80

82

86

85

81

87

86

79

a3

N

82

R1

76

81

85

77

88

76

75

76

78

82

78

81

86

84

80

a1

85

84

80

78

85

88

92

87

R2

79

80

79

84

87

82

82

77

80

76

£

76

78

80

83

81

80

85

85

89

89

82

86

100

R3

79

75

79

83

79

79

232

233
233
233
234
236
242
243
244
245
248
250
250
252
253
253
263
269

269

Total
Gross

234
236
243
244
249

249



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard

Perdue, Dave
- Jacoby Park Golf Club +37 84 78 88 250
Stamp, Tim
o Jacoby Park Golf Club +40 87 81 85 253
Raoberts, Steve
- Jacoby Park Golf Club +46 80 84 85 259
= Gil, Levi
White Mountain Golf Course +58 95 83 93 271
6 Crist, John +60 94 88 91 273
. Robbins, Denny
Purple Sage Golf Course +63 95 93 88 276
Smith, David
¢ Airport Golf Club = 93 84 WD WD
4th Flight Men
Total Total
Pos. Player To Par R R2 R3
Gross
Gross
Cole, Jay
3 Cheyenne Country Club +41 88 83 83 254
Norris, Dan
2 Purple Sage Golf Course +45 87 84 87 258
B Cole, Elijah
Cheyenne Country Club +48 87 89 85 261
. Fooie, Eric
Riverton Country Club +58 95 93 83 271
Caldwell, James
L Jacoby Park Golf Club +68 98 89 94 281
Fernandez, Edward
B Airport Golf Club +68 92 93 96 281
Teneralli, Frank _
- Jacoby Park Golf Club +83 105 96 95 296
_ Cornell, Mark
Purple Sage Golf Course +86 93 101 105 209
5 Rendon, Juan +95 $id 56 S P

Purple Sage Golf Course



