



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard



Gross 95th Wyoming State Amateur - F Division

Championship Flight Women

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Sargent, Erin <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	E	73	73	70	216
2	Barrie, Mackenzie <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+7	76	74	73	223
3	Knadler, Megan <i>Loveland Wga</i>	+10	77	76	73	226
--	Mulhall, Ali <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	+10	75	78	73	226
--	York, Jordan	+12	79	73	76	228
4	Castillo, Klara <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+13	80	75	74	229
--	Skavdahl, Caitlyn <i>Casper Country Club</i>	+17	79	77	77	233
--	Knadler, Kaylee <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+24	79	78	83	240
5	Poynter, Shelby	+25	74	80	87	241
6	Woodard, Emily <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	+27	82	80	81	243
--	Gunn, Sydney <i>Olive Glenn G&CC</i>	+35	84	89	78	251

1st Flight Women

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Jacobson, Mason <i>Lander Golf Club</i>	+19	74	82	79	235
--	Essert, Caleigh <i>Cottonwood at Torrington</i>	+29	79	84	82	245
2	Bandemer, Miranda <i>White Mountain Golf Course</i>	+35	84	90	77	251
--	Olson, Jocelyn <i>Casper Golf Club</i>	+36	80	87	85	252
3	Owings, Victoria <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	+40	88	83	85	256
--	Davis, Karen <i>Bell Nob Golf Club</i>	+42	86	85	87	258
4	Fleener, Kelsey <i>Valley View GC</i>	+44	86	87	87	260
5	Wood, Lorie <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	+47	84	88	91	263
--	Warren, Amanda <i>Jacoby Golf Course</i>	+53	84	92	93	269

2nd Flight Women



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard



Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Johnson, Annalyse	+39	86	90	79	255
2	Garbutt, Nicholynne <i>Casper Country Club</i>	+52	93	90	85	268
--	Valdez, Kynsie <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	+52	97	84	87	268
3	Carmin, Georgia <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+53	91	85	93	269
--	Pearson, Morgan <i>Bell Nob Golf Club</i>	+54	93	90	87	270
--	Klungness, Jessica <i>Paradise Valley Ladies</i>	+58	92	91	91	274
4	Kepler, Annie <i>Paradise Valley Ladies</i>	+69	92	98	95	285
--	Coupens, Janet <i>Riverton Country Club</i>	+71	95	93	99	287
5	Johnson, Deirdre <i>Paradise Valley Ladies</i>	+73	99	99	91	289
--	Fernandez, Brenda <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	+86	98	95	109	302

3rd Flight Women

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Klungness, Nicole <i>Paradise Valley Ladies</i>	+58	90	91	93	274
2	Pearson, Rachelle <i>Bell Nob Golf Club</i>	+65	87	93	101	281
--	Cornell, Alexis <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+68	98	97	89	284
--	Bandemer, Taylor <i>White Mountain Golf Course</i>	+69	99	89	97	285
3	Griffin, Megan <i>Three Crowns Golf Club</i>	+70	94	106	86	286
--	Vosika, Janice <i>Riverton Country Club</i>	+85	94	106	101	301

4th Flight Women

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Blyth, Sue <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	+99	107	103	105	315
2	Sheaffer, Candace <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+106	110	109	103	322
--	Melgaard, Jaci <i>Bell Nob Golf Club</i>	+110	110	105	111	326
--	Teneralli, Anne <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+112	109	107	112	328



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard



3	Vialpando, Kat <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+117	112	110	111	333
—	Yeend, Kenzie <i>Jacoby Golf Course</i>	+142	116	115	127	358



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard



Gross 95th Wyoming State Amateur - M Division

Championship Flight Men

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Workman, Glenn <i>Jacoby National</i>	-10	64	65	74	203
2	Pope, Quintin <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	-9	69	62	73	204
--	Murdock, John <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	-8	69	69	67	205
3	Costello, Jordan <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	-3	75	69	66	210
--	Bates, Scott <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	E	73	71	69	213
4	Coe-Kirkham, Kirby <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	E	75	66	72	213
5	Hornbeck, John <i>Old Baldy Club</i>	+3	75	68	73	216
--	Norris, Tad <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+4	71	71	75	217
T6	Edeen, Jared <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	+5	74	74	70	218
T6	Rideout, Brandon <i>Rochelle Ranch Golf Club</i>	+5	69	75	74	218
--	Ehler, Brock <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	+9	74	72	76	222
--	Hensley, Logan <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	+9	75	72	75	222
--	Sutherland, Taj <i>Casper Country Club</i>	+11	71	73	80	224
--	James, Jordan <i>Riverton Country Club</i>	+14	80	71	76	227
8	Jones, Kipp <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+14	75	72	80	227
9	Dion, Jayd <i>Riverton Country Club</i>	+17	77	78	75	230
--	Balling, Dave <i>Olive Glenn G&CC</i>	+21	76	83	75	234
--	Isakson, Mark <i>The Powder Horn</i>	+22	73	78	84	235
10	Pilgrim, Trevor <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+22	79	76	80	235
--	Barry, Tyler <i>Bell Nob Golf Club</i>	+24	78	75	84	237
11	Layton, Michael <i>Three Crowns Golf Club</i>	+31	76	88	80	244
--	Hopkins, Collin <i>Riverton Country Club</i>	+45	79	90	89	258

1st Flight Men



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard



Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
T1	McGinley, John <i>Three Crowns Golf Course</i>	+11	70	73	81	224
T1	Walker, Carson <i>Star Valley View</i>	+11	75	71	78	224
--	Cole, Alex <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	+13	80	76	70	226
3	Goodwin, John <i>Teton Pines CC</i>	+13	74	79	73	226
--	Calkins, Jaren <i>Lander Golf & Country Club</i>	+15	76	77	75	228
--	Cobb, Brendan <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	+15	79	75	74	228
--	Danni, Blake <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	+15	71	75	82	228
--	O'Connell, David <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+15	79	71	78	228
4	Sheaffer, Roger <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+16	82	75	72	229
T5	Murdock, John1 <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+20	78	77	78	233
T5	Phillips, Garret <i>White Mountain Golf Course</i>	+20	78	77	78	233
--	Reasoner, Craig <i>Casper Golf Club</i>	+21	80	75	79	234
7	Albertson, Weston <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+23	78	81	77	236
--	Splichal, Morgan <i>White Mountain Golf Course</i>	+26	80	80	79	239
8	Hensley, Shea <i>Wyoming Junior Golf Tour</i>	+29	89	71	82	242
9	Spiva, Kaleb <i>Paradise Valley Country Club</i>	+30	81	83	79	243
10	Peterson, Rolf <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+33	80	83	83	246
--	Kaufman, Kash <i>Cottonwood at Torrington</i>	+34	85	81	81	247
--	Bisiar, James <i>Three Crowns Golf Club</i>	+37	91	80	79	250
--	Clay, Colby <i>Glenn "Red" Jacoby Golf</i>	+37	81	89	80	250
11	Given, Tyler	+39	87	83	82	252

2nd Flight Men

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Lathrop, Kyle <i>Jacoby G.C.</i>	+16	77	76	76	229
2	Finney, Chuck <i>F E Warren Air Force Base</i>	+19	75	80	77	232



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard



--	Vialpando, Don <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+19	74	76	82	232
T3	Clevenger, Reed <i>Rolling Green Golf Club</i>	+20	81	75	77	233
T3	Garrelts, Rob <i>Cottonwood at Torrington</i>	+20	77	76	80	233
--	Blyth, David <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	+20	78	78	77	233
5	Curry, Grant <i>Cottonwood at Torrington</i>	+21	76	82	76	234
--	Wells, Keith <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	+23	81	78	77	236
--	Jacobsen, Zack <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+29	85	81	76	242
6	Schmeling, Dustin <i>White Mountain Golf Course</i>	+30	79	86	78	243
--	Jones, Jeff <i>Cottonwood at Torrington</i>	+31	80	84	80	244
--	Robbins, Hunter <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+32	82	80	83	245
7	Field, Jim <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+35	86	81	81	248
T8	Wright, Anthony <i>Rochelle Ranch Golf Club</i>	+37	85	85	80	250
T8	Ruiz, Brett <i>Cottonwood at Torrington</i>	+37	81	84	85	250
--	Baldwin, Steve <i>Rochelle Ranch Golf Club</i>	+39	87	80	85	252
--	Fernandez, Pat <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	+40	86	78	89	253
--	Weitzel, Eric <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+40	79	85	89	253
10	Egbert, Dustin <i>White Mountain Golf Course</i>	+50	93	88	82	263
11	Mayhue, Gary <i>Casper Golf Club</i>	+56	91	92	86	269
--	Ellingford, Kole <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+56	82	87	100	269

3rd Flight Men

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Walker, Scott <i>Star Valley View</i>	+21	76	79	79	234
--	Harder, Brad <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+23	81	80	75	236
2	Blan, Justin <i>Riverton Country Club</i>	+30	85	79	79	243
--	Elder, Tim <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+31	77	84	83	244
T3	McClaren, Jackson <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+36	83	87	79	249
T3	Rundberg, Daryl <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+36	88	82	79	249



95th Wyoming Men's & Women's Amateur

Round 3 Leaderboard



--	Perdue, Dave <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+37	84	78	88	250
5	Stamp, Tim <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+40	87	81	85	253
--	Roberts, Steve <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+46	90	84	85	259
--	Gil, Levi <i>White Mountain Golf Course</i>	+58	95	83	93	271
6	Crist, John	+60	94	88	91	273
--	Robbins, Denny <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+63	95	93	88	276
7	Smith, David <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	-	93	84	WD	WD

4th Flight Men

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	R3	Total Gross
1	Cole, Jay <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	+41	88	83	83	254
2	Norris, Dan <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+45	87	84	87	258
--	Cole, Elijah <i>Cheyenne Country Club</i>	+48	87	89	85	261
--	Foote, Eric <i>Riverton Country Club</i>	+58	95	93	83	271
T3	Caldwell, James <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+68	98	89	94	281
T3	Fernandez, Edward <i>Airport Golf Club</i>	+68	92	93	96	281
--	Teneralli, Frank <i>Jacoby Park Golf Club</i>	+83	105	96	95	296
--	Cornell, Mark <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+86	93	101	105	299
5	Rendon, Juan <i>Purple Sage Golf Course</i>	+95	114	90	104	308